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ANNUAL CALENDAR - 2025 - 2026

MY EXPERIENCE &
DATE DAY GOOD TURN TODAY ACTIVITY
April 1,2025 Tuesday
April 2, 2025 Wednesday
April 3, 2025 Thursday
April 4, 2025 Friday
April 5,2025 Saturday
April 6,2025 Sunday
April 7, 2025 Monday World Health Day
April 8,2025 Tuesday
April 9, 2025 Wednesday
April 10, 2025 Thursday MAHAVEER JAYANTHI
April 11, 2025 Friday
April 12, 2025 Saturday
April 13, 2025 Sunday
DR. AMBEDKAR JAYANTI & TAMIL NEW
April 14, 2025 Monday YEAR
April 15, 2025 Tuesday
April 16, 2025 Wednesday
April 17,2025 Thursday
April 18, 2025 Friday GOOD FRIDAY
April 19, 2025 Saturday
April 20, 2025 Sunday EASTER
April 21, 2025 Monday
April 22, 2025 Tuesday
April 23, 2025 Wednesday
April 24, 2025 Thursday
April 25, 2025 Friday
April 26, 2025 Saturday
April 27, 2025 Sunday
April 28, 2025 Monday
April 29, 2025 Tuesday
April 30, 2025 Wednesday
May Month 2025 HOLIDAY
June 1, 2025 Sunday
June 2, 2025 Monday
June 3, 2025 Tuesday
June 4, 2025 Wednesday
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ANNUAL CALENDAR - 2025 - 2026

MY EXPERIENCE &
DATE DAY GOOD TURN TODAY ACTIVITY
June 4, 2025 Wednesday
June 5, 2025 Thursday World Environment Day
June 6, 2025 Friday
June 7, 2025 Saturday Bakrid
June 8, 2025 Sunday World Ocean Day - (NCC - Navy Wing)
June 9, 2025 Monday
June 10, 2025 Tuesday
une 11, 2025 Wednesday Student Council - Election(Social Dept.)
June 12, 2025 Thursday
Student Council Investiture Ceremony &
World Blood Donor Day - Awareness
June 13, 2025 Friday Programme - JRC
June 14, 2025 Saturday
June 15, 2025 Sunday
June 16, 2025 Monday
June 17, 2025 Tuesday
World Father’s Day Celebration - (Art &
June 18, 2025 Wednesday Linguistic Dept.)
June 19, 2025 Thursday IX (PA-1) Commences
une 20, 2025 Friday
International Yoga Day Celebration - (PT
June 21, 2025 Saturday & Yoga Dept.)
June 22, 2025 Sunday
June 23, 2025 Monday
June 24, 2025 Tuesday
June 25, 2025 Wednesday I to VIII (PA - 1) Commences
une 26, 2025 Thursday
June 27, 2025 Friday
June 28, 2025 Saturday
June 29, 2025 Sunday
une 30, 2025 Monday
World Doctor’s Day Celebration &I to
July 1, 2025 Tuesday VIII (PA - 1) Ends
uly 2, 2025 Wednesday
July 3, 2025 Thursday
July 4, 2025 Friday
July 5, 2025 Saturday I-VII (PA-1) PTM
uly 6, 2025 Sunday Muharram & World Chocolate Day
July 7, 2025 Monday IX & X1 (PA - 1) Commences
July 8, 2025 Tuesday
July 9, 2025 Wednesday
July 10, 2025 Thursday
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ANNUAL CALENDAR - 2025 - 2026

MY EXPERIENCE &
DATE DAY GOOD TURN TODAY ACTIVITY
Linguistic Expo, World Population Day -
July 11, 2025 Friday Awareness
July 12, 2025 Saturday
July 13, 2025 Sunday
July 14, 2025 Monday
July 15, 2025 Tuesday
July 16, 2025 Wednesday
July 17, 2025 Thursday IX & XI (PA - 1) Ends
July 18, 2025 Friday
July 19, 2025 Saturday
July 20, 2025 Sunday
July 21, 2025 Monday
July 22, 2025 Tuesday
July 23, 2025 Wednesday
July 24, 2025 Thursday
July 25, 2025 Friday
Kargil Day (By NCC Armed Sqdn, Army &
July 26, 2025 Saturday Navy)
July 27, 2025 Sunday
World Nature Conservation Day (Science
July 28, 2025 Monday Dept.)
July 29, 2025 Tuesday
July 30, 2025 Wednesday I to VIII (PA-2) Commences
July 31, 2025 Thursday
August 1, 2025 Friday
| August 2, 2025 Saturday
| August 3, 2025 Sunday
August 4, 2025 Monday
I to VIII (PA-2) Ends & IX & XI (PA-2)
| August 5, 2025 Tuesday Commences
Hiroshima Day (Social
Dept.),International Friendship Day,
August 6, 2025 Wednesday Celebration (HEP Dept.)
August 7, 2025 Thursday
August 8, 2025 Friday
Quit India Day,Nagasaki Day (Social
August 9, 2025 Saturday Dept.) &I to VIII (PA-2) PTM
August 10, 2025 Sunday
August 11, 2025 Monday
August 12, 2025 Tuesday
August 13, 2025 Wednesday International Youth Day Celebration
Krishna Jayanthi Celebration IX & XI (PA-
August 14, 2025 Thursday 2} Ends
Aupust 15, 2025 Friday INDEPENDENCE DAY
August 16,2025  [Saturday KRISHNA JAYANTHI
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ANNUAL CALENDAR - 2025 - 2026

MY EXPERIENCE &
DATE DAY GOOD TURN TODAY ACTIVITY
August 17, 2025 Sunday
August 18, 2025 Monday
August 19, 2025 Tuesday World Photography Day
August 20, 2025 Wednesday Sadbhavana Diwas
August 21, 2025 Thursday
August 22, 2025 Friday Social Exposition
August 23, 2025 Saturday IX & XI (PA-2) PTM
August 24, 2025 Sunday
World Water Week (25 to 30 ) Science
August 25, 2025 Monday and Social Department
August 26, 2025 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration
August 27, 2025 Wednesday GANESH CHATURTHI
National Sports Day (P.Ed. &Yoga
August 28, 2025 Thursday Department)
August 29, 2025 Friday RAKSHA BANDHAN
August 30, 2025 Saturday
August 31, 2025 Sunday
Nutrition Week Celebration (Science
September 1, 2025 |Monday Department)
September 2, 2025 |Tuesday
September 3,2025 |Wednesday Heritage Club & Hindi Dept Activity
September 4, 2025 |Thursday
September 5,2025 |Friday EID MILAD
VI to VIII (TA-1) Commences & IX & XI
September 6, 2025 {Saturday (TA-1) Commences
September 7, 2025 |Sunday
International Literacy Day Celebration
September 8, 2025 |Monday (Social Department)
International First Aid Day Celebration (
September 9, 2025 |Tuesday by JRC)
I to V (TA-1) Commences, World Suicide
Prevention Day, (Psychology
September 10, 2025 |Wednesday Department)
Nana - Nane Divas (KG & Primary
September 11,2025 [Thursday Segment) X & XiI (PA-3) Ends
International Chocolate Day Celebration
September 12, 2025 |Friday (KG)
September 13, 2025 |Saturday
September 14, 2025 [Sunday
International Day of Democracy
September 15, 2025 |Monday Celebration (Social Department)
September 16, 2025 |Tuesday
September 17, 2025 [Wednesday
September 18, 2025 |Thursday
September 19, 2025 |Friday
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ANNUAL CALENDAR - 2025 - 2026

MY EXPERIENCE &
DATE DAY GOOD TURN TODAY ACTIVITY
IX & XI (TA-1) Ends, X & XII (PA-3) Ends,
September 20, 2025 |Saturday World Gratitude Day Celebration
International Day of Peace (HEP
September 21, 2025 |Sunday Department)
September 22, 2025 |Monday Ito VIII (TA-1) Ends
September 23, 2025 |Tuesday
September 24, 2025 |Wednesday
September 25, 2025 |Thursday World Tourism Day (Social Department)
September 26, 2025 |Friday World Heart Day Awareness Programme
[to VIII (TA-1) PTM,IX&XI (TA-1)
September 27, 2025 |Saturday PTM, X & XII (PA - 3) PTM
September 28, 2025 |Sunday
September 29, 2025 [Monday
September 30, 2025 |Tuesday
October 1, 2025 Wednesday AYUTHA POOJA
October 2, 2025 Thursday VIJAYA DASAMI, GANDHI JAYANTHI
October 3, 2025 Friday
October 4, 2025 Saturday
World Animal Day Celebration (Science
October 5, 2025 Sunday Department)
October 6, 2025 Monday
October 7, 2025 Tuesday World Teacher’'s Day
World Mental Health Day Awareness
Programme (Psychology Department),
October 8, 2025 Wednesday National Post Day (Social Department)
October 9, 2025 Thursday
October 10, 2025 Friday
October 11, 2025 Saturday
October 12, 2025 Sunday
October 13, 2025 Monday
October 14, 2025 Tuesday
World Food Day Celebration(Linguistic
October 15, 2025 Wednesday Department)
October 16, 2025 Thursday
October 17, 2025 Friday
October 18, 2025 Saturday A2 Flyers Cambridge (Grade V)
October 19, 2025 Sunday
October 20, 2025 Monday DIWALI
QOctober 21, 2025 Tuesday
October 22, 2025 Wednesday
October 23, 2025 Thursday
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ANNUAL CALENDAR - 2025 - 2026

DATE

DAY

MY EXPERIENCE &
GOOD TURN TODAY

ACTIVITY

October 24, 2025

Friday

SCIENCE EXPOSITION

QOctober 25, 2025

Saturday

October 26, 2025

Sunday

October 27, 2025

Monday

October 28, 2025

Tuesday

October 29, 2025

Wednesday

International Internet Day Celebration
(Computer Science Department)

October 30, 2025

Thursday

Rastriya Ektha Diwas (Units - NCC)

October 31, 2025

Friday

November 1, 2025

Saturday

Al Movers Cambridge (Grade - 4)

November 2, 2025

Sunday

November 3, 2025

Monday

I to IX (PA-3) Commences

November 4, 2025

Tuesday

November 5, 2025

Wednesday

November 6, 2025

Thursday

World Cancer Awareness Day (Science
Department)

November 7, 2025

Friday

November 8, 2025

Saturday

November 9, 2025

Sunday

Legal Service Day (Social Department)

November 10, 2025

Monday

November 11, 2025

Tuesday

I to IX & XI (PA-3) Ends

November 12, 2025

Wednesday

November 13, 2025

Thursday

November 14, 2025

Friday

Children’s Day Celebration

November 15, 2025

Saturday

I to IX & XI (PA-3) PTM

November 16, 2025

Sunday

International Students Day

November 17, 2025

Monday

November 18, 2025

Tuesday

November 19, 2025

Wednesday

November 20, 2025

Thursday

ART & CRAFT / DESIGN THINKING
EXPOSITION

November 21, 2025

Friday

November 22, 2025

Saturday

November 23, 2025

Sunday

November 24, 2025

Monday

November 25, 2025

Tuesday

November 26, 2025

Wednesday

November 27, 2025

Thursday

GURU NANAK JAYANTHI

November 28, 2025

Friday

November 29, 2025

Saturday

Pre A1 Starters Cambridge (Grade - 3)

November 30, 2025

Sunday

December 1, 2025

Monday
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ANNUAL CALENDAR - 2025 - 2026

DATE

DAY

MY EXPERIENCE &
GOOD TURN TODAY

ACTIVITY

December 2, 2025

Tuesday

Navy Day Celebration (NCC Navy Unit)

December 3, 2025

Wednesday |

Navy Day

December 4, 2025

Thursday

December 5, 2025

Friday

MATHS / C.SC EXPOSITION

December 6, 2025

Saturday

December 7, 2025

Sunday

December 8, 2025

Monday

December 9, 2025

Tuesday

December 10, 2025

Wednesday

Human Rights Day Awareness
Programme (Social Department)

December 11, 2025

Thursday

December 12, 2025

Friday

December 13, 2025

Saturday

December 14, 2025

Sunday

December 15, 2025

Monday

December 16, 2025

Tuesday

December 17, 2025

Wednesday

December 18, 2025

Thursday

December 19, 2025

Friday

December 20, 2025

Saturday

December 21, 2025

Sunday

December 22, 2025

Monday

National Mathematics Day

December 23, 2025

Tuesday

Christmas Celebration

December 24, 2025

Wednesday

Kisan Diwas

December 25, 2025

Thursday

CHRISTMAS

December 26, 2025

Friday

Grade 1 & 2 - Sports Meet

December 27, 2025

Saturday

Grade 3 to 5 - Sports Meet

December 28, 2025

Sunday

December 29, 2025

Monday

Grade 6 to 8 - Sports Meet

December 30, 2025

Tuesday

Grade 9 to 12 - Sports Meet

December 31, 2025

Wednesday

January 1, 2026

Thursday

NEW YEAR

January 2, 2026

Friday

January 3, 2026

Saturday

Ito IX (PA-4) Commences

January 4, 2026

Sunday

January 5, 2026

Monday

January 6, 2026

Tuesday

January 7, 2026

Wednesday

January 8, 2026

Thursday

January 9, 2026

Friday

January 10, 2026

Saturday

January 11, 2026

Sunday

National Youth Day Pongal Celebration
(Tamil Deaprtment)

January 12, 2026

Monday

I to IX & XI (PA-4) Ends
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ANNUAL CALENDAR - 2025 - 2026

MY EXPERIENCE &
DATE DAY GOOD TURN TODAY ACTIVITY
January 13, 2026 Tuesday Bhogi
January 14, 2026 Wednesday PONGAL
January 15,2026 | Thursday THIRUVALLUVAR DAY
January 16, 2026 Friday UZHAVAR THIRUNAL
January 17, 2026 Saturday
January 18, 2026 Sunday
January 19, 2026 Monday
January 20, 2026 Tuesday
January 21, 2026 Wednesday
January 22, 2026 Thursday
January 23, 2026 Friday Nethaji Subhas Chandra Bose Birthday
January 24, 2026 Saturday to IX & XI (PA-4) PTM
International Tourism Day,National
January 25, 2026 Sunday Voters Day
January 26, 2026 Monday REPUBLIC DAY
January 27, 2026 Tuesday
January 28, 2026 Wednesday
Martyr’s Day (Gandhiji's Memorial Day)
Student Group Photo Week (30 Janto 3
January 29, 2026 Thursday Feb)
January 30, 2026 Friday
January 31, 2026 Saturday
February 1, 2026 Sunday Indian Coast General Day
February 2, 2026 Monday [X & XI (TA-2) Commences
February 3, 2026 Tuesday World Wetlands Day
February 4, 2026 Wednesday
World Cancer Day Awareness
February 5, 2026 Thursday Programme
February 6, 2026 Friday
February 7, 2026 Saturday
February 8, 2026 Sunday
February 9, 2026 Monday
February 10, 2026  |Tuesday
February 11, 2026 |Wednesday Darwin Day (Science Department)
February 12,2026 |Thursday
February 13,2026 |Friday
February 14, 2026  |Saturday
February 15, 2026  [Sunday
February 16,2026 |Monday IX & XI (TA-2) Ends
February 17,2026 |Tuesday
February 18, 2026  |Wednesday I to VIII (TA-2) Commences
February 19, 2026  |Thursday
February 20, 2026  |Friday
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ANNUAL CALENDAR - 2025 - 2026

MY EXPERIENCE &
DATE DAY GOOD TURN TODAY ACTIVITY
IX & XI (TA-2) PTM, International
Mother Language Day (Linguistic
February 21, 2026  |Saturday Department)
February 22, 2026  |Sunday World Thinking Day Celebration (Units)
February 23,2026 |Monday
February 24, 2026  |Tuesday
February 25, 2026 |Wednesday
World Sustainable Energy Day (Science
February 26, 2026 | Thursday Department)
February 27,2026 |Friday
February 28, 2026  |Saturday
March 1, 2026 Sunday
March 2, 2026 Monday
March 3, 2026 Tuesday
March 4, 2026 Wednesday National Safety Day
March 5, 2026 Thursday
March 6, 2026 Friday
March 7, 2026 Saturday
March 8, 2026 Sunday International Women's Day
March 9, 2026 Monday
March 10, 2026 Tuesday
March 11, 2026 Wednesday
March 12, 2026 Thursday
March 13, 2026 Friday
March 14, 2026 Saturday I to VIII (TA-2) Ends
March 15, 2026 Sunday
March 16, 2026 Monday National Vaccination Day
March 17, 2026 Tuesday
March 18, 2026 Wednesday
March 19, 2026 Thursday
March 20, 2026 Friday
March 21, 2026 Saturday I to VIII (TA-2) PTM
March 22, 2026 Sunday
March 23, 2026 Monday
March 24, 2026 Tuesday
March 25, 2026 Wednesday World Theatre Day
March 26, 2026 Thursday
March 27, 2026 Friday
March 28, 2026 Saturday
March 29, 2026 Sunday
March 30, 2026 Monday
March 31, 2026 Tuesday
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